
A M B E L L A H O M E . C O M     8 7 7 - 2 4 2 - 3 9 3 9

2
0

1
5

 
A

M
B

E
L

L
A

 
H

O
M

E
 

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N



2 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

3	 Vanities

54	 Vanities by Width

61	 Faucets

64	 Mirrors

72	 Electric Fireplaces

74	 Mantles

78	 Fire Screens

80 	 Index

TABLE OF  
CONTENTS



3All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information. 3

09117-110-401	
APRON SINK CHEST	

�W:50" x D:22" x H:34" 

Inspired by early 20th century European industrial 

design, this updated sink has been meticulously 

executed in polished stainless steel with an 

Italian Carrera marble apron vanity, shelves and 

backsplash. It has an undermount white porcelain 

sink. 21st century technology has improved white 

marble with steel backing to ensure great strength 

and resilience. 50"

All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



4 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 17553-110-111
	 MINI SPINDLE SINK CHEST - 	
	 WEATHERED GREY  

	�� W:19" x D:19" x H:46"

	� Made of mindi wood solids and veneer finished in weathered grey  

accented with solid brass nickel plated spindles. Top and decorative  

splash are Bianco Giulia marble. Hammered nickel undermount sink.

B	 17553-110-101
	 MINI SPINDLE SINK CHEST - WALNUT  

	 W:19" x D:19" x H:46"

	� Made of mindi wood solids and veneers finished in a rich walnut color  

hand waxed finish accented with solid brass nickel plated spindles.  

Top and decorative splash are Bianco Giulia marble. Hammered nickel  

undermount sink.

A 19" 19"A B

B



5All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C	 24088-110-221
	 COLUMN PEDESTAL SINK 	
	 CHEST - DARK GREY  

	 W:24" x D:24" x H:36"

	� Made of mindi wood solids and veneer with 

a distressed grey finish and Dark Emperador 

marble top. Undermount hammered antique 

nickel sink. A single door conceals an open 

storage space beneath the sink. 

D	 24088-110-201
	 COLUMN PEDESTAL SINK 	
	 CHEST - ANTIQUE WHITE  

	 W:24" x D:24" x H:36"

	� Made of mindi wood solids and veneer with 

an antique white finish and Dark Emperador 

marble top. Undermount hammered antique 

nickel sink. A single door conceals an open 

storage space beneath the sink.

C

C

D24" 24"



6 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 17518-140-020	
	 COBRE PETITE MIRROR

	 W:20" x D:1.5" x H:39"

	� Finished in mahogany and the perfect  

complement to the Cobre Petite Sink Chest.

	

B	 17518-110-109	
	 COBRE PETITE SINK CHEST

	 W:22" x D:19" x H:36"	

	� Finished in mahogany, this petite sink chest  

features an integrated hand-made copper  

top, sink and backsplash. Sink has decorative  

hand-made rosette surrounding the drain.

C	 08923-110-101	 	
	 OLIVER PETITE SINK CHEST	

	 W:25" x D:19" x H:36"	

	� With its detailed carving and warm  

finish, this petite sink chest will shine in any  

powder room. Features two doors and an Imperial 

Beige marble top. Balsa porcelain sink installed.

A, B C22" 25"



7All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D	 17518-140-020	
	 COBRE PETITE MIRROR

	 W:20" x D:1.5" x H:39"

	� Finished in mahogany and the 

perfect complement to the Cobre 

Petite Sink Chest

E	 17552-110-101
	 �CLOVER PETITE SINK CHEST  

	 W:28" x D:20" x H:32"

	 �Made of mindi wood solids and  

veneers finished in a rich walnut  

colored hand waxed finish. Solid 

brass key pull. Top made of  

Roman Travertine. Antique copper 

double wall oval vessel sink. 

28"
D, E

All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information. 7

E



8 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A, B D

C

25" 25"

25"

8 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



9All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

E, F

A	 10401-140-022	
	 AUGUSTINE MIRROR	

	 W:22" x D:2.0" x H:40"	

	� With its mahogany finish and 

detailed rope carving, this mirror 

complements the Augustine  

Petite Sink.

B	 10401-110-101	
	 �AUGUSTINE PETITE SINK CHEST

	 W:25" x D:19" x H:36"	

	� With its mahogany finish and 

detailed rope carving, this petite 

sink chest features three functioning 

drawers and an Emperador marble 

top. White porcelain sink installed.

C	 08911-110-301	
	 VERONA SINK CHEST	

	 W:25" x D:18" x H:36"	

	� This small sink chest features the  

rich brown with black rubbed 

finish and Ivory Cream marble 

top characteristic of the Verona 

Collection. Balsa porcelain sink 

installed. Finish sample available - 

Wood: W035.

D	 02237-110-100	
	 �HAMPTON ROAD PETITE 	

SINK CHEST	

	 W:25" x D:20" x H:36"

	� This petite sink chest in the Hampton 

Road Collection is crafted from 

gmelina solids with maple veneer.   

It features two doors and an 

integrated White Agate fossil stone 

top and sink. Finish sample available - 

Wood: W007.

E	 27053-980-040
	 SHIELD MIRROR  

	 W:26" x D:1" x H:40"

	� Made of hardwood with an antique 

silver frame. Clear mirror center is 

surrounded by antique mirror frame. 

Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

F	 08989-110-101
	 LAUREL PETITE SINK CHEST  

	 W:27" x D:19" x H:36"

	� Made of mahogany solids and veneer 

in a weathered grey finish with light 

antique silver accents. Single door 

design features hand carved wooden 

laurel and antique mirror panel. Open 

storage beneath sink. Bianco Giulia 

marble top.

27"

All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information. 9

F



10 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A B24" 30"

B	 27046-110-201
	 ESCHER SINK CHEST  

	 W:30" x D:21" x H:36"

	� Made of mindi wood with an antique white finish. Dimensional  

pyramid doors are covered with antique mirror. Top is made of  

Italian Silver Travertine with an undermount porcelain biscuit  

color sink. Single storage with one adjustable shelf beneath sink.

A	 12560-110-101
	 MAZE SINK CHEST  

	 W:24" x D:19" x H:34"

	� Made of mahogany solids and veneers with a walnut color finish. 

Base is made of polished stainless steel. Impressive counter top is 

made of Roman Travertine. Biscuit color porcelain undermount sink.



11All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C	 06805-110-101
	 MODERN SINK CHEST  

	 W:25" x D:19" x H:33"

	� Cabinet made of ribbon mahogany in a walnut finish which 

sets off the dazzling natural solid brass pull. The undermount 

biscuit color porcelain sink is set in a Travertine marble 

counter. Single door with large storage space. 

C
25"

11All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C



12 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D	 10408-140-030	
	 FLORAL EBONY MIRROR	

	 W:30" x D:4.0" x H:45"	

	� This mirror boasts hand painted designs and gold 

accents with a black finish and complements the 

Floral Ebony Sink Chest.

E	 10408-110-301	
	 FLORAL EBONY SINK CHEST

	 W:35" x D:21.5" x H:34"	

	� With its black finish, hand painted designs, gold 

accents, and Cream marble top, this sink chest  

will be the focal point of any bath. Storage available 

in center and both side cabinets. Balsa porcelain  

sink installed.

F	 06254-110-221	
	 MARTINIQUE MEDIUM SINK CHEST

	 W:31" x D:24" x H:34.5"	

	� Antique parchment finish, pewter brushed 

embellishments and an Ivory Cream marble  

top are all features of this medium version of  

the Martinique Sink Chest. Balsa porcelain sink 

installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W034.

A B

A	 06715-110-201	
	 MARQUEE SINK CHEST	

	 W:32" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� Antique silver finished sink chest  

with golden capiz shell inlaid on the sides and front 

apron with a Grey Agate stone top. Balsa porcelain  

sink installed.

B	 08911-110-221
	 VERONA MEDIUM SINK CHEST 

	 W:33" x D:23.5" x H:36"	

	� This sink chest in the Verona Collection features a 

rich brown with black rubbed finish and an Ivory 

Cream marble top. Balsa porcelain sink installed. 

Finish sample available - Wood: W035.	

C	 06173-110-221	
	 �PRIVATE RETREAT MEDIUM SINK CHEST

	 W:31" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"	

�	� This sink chest boasts a warm pecan, dusty wax 

finish and Ivory Cream marble top, all details of 

the Private Retreat Collection. Balsa porcelain sink 

installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W033.

32" 33"



13All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D, EF

C

31" 35"

31"

13All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



14 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 04590-110-101	
	 ARIANNA PETITE SINK CHEST	

	 W:33" x D:22" x H:36"	

	�� Featuring a beautiful embossed marquetry design on its two doors, this sink 

chest boasts a White Agate fossil stone top and integrated sink.

B	 08055-110-328	
	 DEMILUNE SINK CHEST - DARK

	� W:36" x D:23.5" x H:34.5"	

	� This timeless sink chest features decorative carvings with rope trimming,  

rich dark mahogany finishing with antiqued silver details and a Black granite 

top. Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W037.

C	 08304-110-302	
	 FULTON SINK CHEST	

	 W:33" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� This sink chest is crafted from solid pine with ash burl veneer. It has  

two doors and a Black granite top. Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W042.

A

C

B

33"

36"

33"

14 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



15All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D	 06518-110-303	
	 AMELIA SINK CHEST	

	 W:34" x D:24" x H:36"	

	� This mahogany sink chest features metal etched embellishments and a Black 

granite top. White porcelain sink installed.	

E	 06639-140-028	
	 ESPERANZA MIRROR	

	 W:28" x D:3.0" x H:42"	

	� This mirror complements the Esperanza Vessel Sink Chest. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W046.

F	 06639-110-101	
	 �ESPERANZA VESSEL SINK CHEST

	 W:32" x D:22" x H:38"	

	� Etched brass accents on front and hammered copper vessel sink are what make 

this vanity unique. Top drawer is functional with a plumbing cut out. Antique 

Travertine top pre-drilled with one faucet hole. Finish sample available -  

Wood: W046.

D

E, F

34"

32"

15All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



16 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A B, C

DE 36"

36" 36"

36"

16 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



17All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

F 37.5"

A	 08917-110-301	
	 TRENTON SINK CHEST	

	 W:36" x D:24" x H:36"	

	� This sink chest is finished in a rich 

mahogany with ash burl veneer. Complete 

with a large storage cabinet and Dark 

Emperador marble top. Balsa porcelain 

sink installed. Finish sample available - 

Wood: W043.

B	 06227-140-230	
	 �PROVINCIAL SINGLE MIRROR - 

DARK	

	 W:30" x D:3.0" x H:44"	

	� This mirror boasts fluted front corners 

in a mahogany finish and is a perfect 

complement to the Provincial Collection 

- Dark. Finish sample available -  

Wood: W039.

	
C	 06227-110-126	
	 �PROVINCIAL PETITE SINK 	

CHEST - DARK

	 W:36" x D:23.5" x H:36"	  

	� Mahogany finish, fluted front corners, 

aged silver highlights and an Ivory Cream 

marble top. Balsa porcelain sink installed. 

Finish sample available - Wood: W039.

D	 02261-110-300
	 LUSTER SINK CHEST
	 W:36"   D:20"   H:37"

	� Elegant sink chest featuring a contrast of 

light and dark capiz shell.  Two doors and 

an integrated White Agate fossil stone top 

and sink.

E	 08101-110-228	
	 �BALL & CLAW MEDIUM 	

SINK CHEST - DARK

	 W:36" x D:22.5" x H:35"	

	� A rich mahogany finish with  

gold highlights enhance the intricately 

carved details with rope embellishments 

and a Black granite top. Balsa porcelain 

sink installed. Finish sample available - 

Wood: W026.

F	 06803-110-401
	 CINCHED SINK CHEST 

	 W:37.5" x D:21" x H:36"

�	� Made of mahogany and American walnut 

with a medium walnut and ivory lacquer 

finish. Four faux drawer fronts and two 

functional drawers feature exclusive 

polished brass oval drop handles. The 

undermount white porcelain sink is set in a 

Volakas marble top.

17All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



18 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C

A

B

A	 02237-110-300	
	 �HAMPTON ROAD SINK CHEST	

	 W:36" x D:20" x H:36"	

	� This sink chest in the Hampton Road Collection is crafted from gmelina solids 

with maple veneer. It features two doors and an integrated White Agate fossil 

stone top and sink. Finish sample available - Wood: W007.

B	 06353-110-301	
	 CRESTVIEW SINK CHEST	

	 W:36" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� From its half-rotunda shaped cast stone front to its heavily distressed 

two-tone finish, Beige Travertine stone top, pair of drawers, and large 

storage cabinet, this sink chest is as unique as it is gorgeous. Balsa  

porcelain sink installed.

C	 17546-110-301	
	 �BEDFORD RIDGE SINK CHEST - VINTAGE FINISH

	 W:36" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� Crafted from mindi solids and veneers,this sink chest features a 

vintage finish, a Crema Vivo marble top, four working drawers and an 

undermount copper farmhouse sink.36"

36"

36"

18 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



19All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D

E, F

D	 17518-110-309	
	 COBRE SINK CHEST	

	 W:36" x D:23.5" x H:36"	

	� Finished in mahogany, this sink chest features an integrated hand-made 

Copper top, sink and backsplash. Sink has decorative hand-made rosette 

surrounding the drain.

E	 06637-140-035	 	
	 RUSTICO MIRROR	

	 W:35" x D:2.5" x H:44"	

	� This mirror complements the Rustico Vessel Sink Chest. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W045.

F	 06637-110-301	 	
	 RUSTICO VESSEL SINK CHEST	

	 W:36" x D:20" x H:39"	

	� Featuring a hammered copper vessel sink, brass accents, and striking 

nail heads. Top drawer is functional with a plumbing cut out. Antique 

Travertine top pre-drilled with one faucet hole. Finish sample  

available - Wood: W045. 36"

36"

19All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



20 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 06173-140-026	
	 �PRIVATE RETREAT MIRROR 	

	 W:26" x D:3.5" x H:48"	

	� Intricately carved detail with a dusty 

wax finish makes this mirror a great 

companion to the Private Retreat 

Collection. Finish sample available - 

Wood: W033.

B	 06173-110-321	
	 �PRIVATE RETREAT SINK CHEST	

	 W:37.5" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"	

	� Intricately carved detail and scrolling 

cabriole legs are highlighted with a dusty 

wax finish and an Ivory Cream marble 

top. Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish 

sample available - Wood: W033.

C	 06418-110-300	
	 WINSLOW SINK CHEST	

	 W:37" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� Made from mahogany solids, this sink 

chest is sure to be the focal point of any 

bathroom. With its two drawers and 

acid washed, etched brass sheeting, this 

masterpiece is completed to perfection 

with a Golden Agate fossil stone top. 

Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish 

sample available - Wood: W027.

A, B 37.5"

20 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



21All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C 37"

21All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



22 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 27056-980-054
	 STAR MIRROR  

	 W:27" x D:1.5" x H:54"

	� Classic inspired mirror framed in wire brushed wood with an antique gold 

finished frame. Clear beveled center mirror is surrounded by antique mirror 

panels accented with solid brass stars. Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

B	 06807-110-301
	 �BAMBOO SINK CHEST - BLUE WASH  

	 W:36" x D:22" x H:36"

	� The handsome Bamboo Sink Chest is an update of a classic design. The 

cabinet is made of gmelina solids and selected veneer. It has a walnut 

colored stain with blue pumice highlights, one faux drawer and two over-

sized drawers with full extension glides and uniquely designed solid brass 

bamboo pulls. Polished Volakas marble top has a reverse beveled edge 

and holds an oval undermount white porcelain sink.

A, B 36"

22 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

B B

B



23All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C	 02293-140-030	
	 TAPERED MIRROR

	 W:30" x D:2.5" x H:48"

	� Made of solid mahogany with a walnut color finish. Frame has a faux 

Shagreen panel and natural brass diamond shaped medallion. Clear glass 

mirror has 1" bevel. Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

D	 24091-110-421
	 BULL’S EYE SINK CHEST  

	 W:38" x D:21" x H:36"

	� The Bull’s Eye Sink Chest is made of mindi wood solids and veneers and has 

a medium brown distressed finish with antique gold leaf trim surrounding 

clear bulls eye mirrors and wood panels. Unique hardware is made of solid 

polished brass. There is one top faux drawer and two oversized drawers 

beneath for maximum storage capacity.

C, D 38"

23All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D

D



24 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 24087-110-301
	 MALIBU SINK CHEST  

	 W:36" x D:22" x H:34"

	� Made of mahogany, the solid wood 

sculpted doors of the Malibu Sink Chest 

are reminiscent of artisan furniture made in 

the mid 20th century. The top is made of 

Travertine marble and has an undermount 

biscuit color sink. Inside is one storage 

space and two drawers.

B	 62002-980-058
	 MOSAIC MIRROR - RECTANGULAR    

	 W:36.5" x D:2" x H:57.5"

	� Glamorous mirror is framed in mosaic 

mirror made of antique and metal leaf 

mirrors. Mirror can be hung vertically or 

horizontally on metal cleat (provided).

C	 09119-110-401
	 SAPLING SINK CHEST 

	 W:38" x D:22" x H:36"

	� The stunning Sapling Sink Chest is made 

of solid hardwood and American white oak 

veneers with a light brown ceruse finish 

that  offsets the uniquely designed cast 

aluminum sapling shaped pulls. The top is 

made of Roman Travertine. It has a biscuit 

colored undermount porcelain sink. One 

open storage space beneath the sink.

A 36"

24 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



25All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

B, C 38"

25All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C



26 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A, B

A	 27056-980-054
	 STAR MIRROR  

	 W:27" x D:1.5" x H:54"

	� Classic inspired mirror framed in wire brushed  

wood with an antique gold finished frame. Clear 

beveled center mirror is surrounded by antique  

mirror panels accented with solid brass stars.  

Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

B	 12556-110-401
	 MOROCCAN SINK CHEST  

	 W:42" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Ash burl and mahogany solids and veneer are  

stained a beautiful shade of grey perfectly off  

setting the dramatic natural brass hardware pulls  

and brass scroll feet. The top is Bianco Giulia  

marble. It has an undermount white porcelain  

sink. Two doors open to one large storage  

space with one shelf.

C	 02293-140-030	
	 TAPERED MIRROR

	 W:30" x D:2.5" x H:48"

	� Made of solid mahogany with a walnut color  

finish. Frame has a faux Shagreen panel and 

natural brass diamond shaped medallion.  

Clear glass mirror has 1" bevel. Hangs on  

metal cleat (provided).

42"

B

B



27All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C, D

D	 12559-110-401
	 TAPERED SINK CHEST  

	 W:42" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Mahogany solids and veneer finished in medium walnut. Drawer 

fronts are faux Shagreen leather with antique ivory finish. Uniquely 

designed pulls with diamond back plate are made of solid brass 

with a light antique finish. Top panel has three faux drawers. Two 

drawers with full extension metal glides provide ample storage.  

Top is Nestos Grey marble.

42"

27All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D



28 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 02141-140-038	
	 PARK AVENUE MIRROR	

	 W:38" x D:2.0" x H:38"	

	� Elegant painted black finish with  

silver highlights make this mirror  

the perfect complement to the  

Park Avenue Sink Chest.

B	 02141-110-302	
	 PARK AVENUE SINK CHEST	

	 W:40" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� This sink chest is the perfect addition to 

any powder room. Elegant painted black 

finish with silver highlights and a Black 

stone top. White porcelain sink installed.

40"A, B

28



29All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C	 27056-980-054
	 STAR MIRROR  

	 W:27" x D:1.5" x H:54"

	� Classic inspired mirror framed in wire brushed wood with an antique 

gold finished frame. Clear beveled center mirror is surrounded by 

antique mirror panels accented with solid brass stars. Hangs on metal 

cleat (provided).

D	 24086-110-401
	 COMO SINK CHEST  

	 W:42" x D:23" x H:36"

	� Inspired by neoclassic Italian design. Made of mindi wood finished in 

two shades of grey with black and gold accented decoration. Solid pol-

ished brass hardware. Two oversized drawers provide storage. Polished 

Absolute Black granite top. White porcelain undermount sink.

C, D 42"

29All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D



30 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 06801-110-411	
	 FLUTED SINK CHEST - LIGHT 

	 W:42" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Made of gmelina wood. Antique finish with light distressing. Two doors with 

touch latch open to a single space for ample storage. Top is Silver Travertine. 

Undermount biscuit porcelain sink.

A 42"

A



31All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

B	 27056-980-054
	 STAR MIRROR  

	 W:27" x D:1.5" x H:54"

	� Classic inspired mirror framed in wire brushed wood with 

an antique gold finished frame. Clear beveled center 

mirror is surrounded by antique mirror panels accented 

with solid brass stars. Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

C	 24093-110-401
	 CAMPAIGN SINK CHEST  

	 W:38" x D:22" x H:34"

	� Made of mindi wood with an antique white finish. Solid 

brass pulls with dark finish. Dark Emperador polished 

marble top with a biscuit color undermount porcelain sink. 

Two extra large drawers beneath a faux drawer front.

B, C 38"

31All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C



32 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 06702-110-400
	 TIFFANY SINK CHEST	

	 W:40.5" x D:23" x H:36"	

	� Half moon sink chest finished in a rich brown  

with gold capiz shell inlaid on its two doors. Top 

and sink are crafted from Lemon fossil stone.

B	 06730-110-401	
	 �PATRICIAN LARGE SINK CHEST 	

	 W:44" x D:23" x H:36"	

	� Half moon sink chest on delicate legs crafted 

from gmelina. Featuring white capiz shell inlaid 

on its two doors and sides and an Ivory Cream 

marble top. Balsa porcelain sink installed.

C	 06801-110-401	
	 FLUTED SINK CHEST - DARK 

	 W:42" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Made of gmelina wood. Walnut finish with light 

distressing. Two doors with touch latch open to 

a single space for ample storage. Top is Silver 

Travertine. Undermount biscuit porcelain sink. 

D	 27059-980-051
	 BULL’S EYE MIRROR    

	 W:36" x D:1.5" x H:51"

	� Hardwood frame with a faux metal finish. Multiple 

bull’s eyes surround clear mirror. Hangs on metal 

cleat (provided).

E	 24090-110-401
	 DIAMOND SINK CHEST  

	 W:46" x D:23" x H:36"

�	� Made of mindi wood with a beautiful hand 

distressed brown with light grey wash finish.  

Two doors with touch latch open to a single large 

storage space. Dark Emperador marble top. 

B

A 40.5"

44"

32 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



33All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C

D, E

42"

46"

33All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C

E



34 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C	 12558-110-421
	 SMILE SINK CHEST - WALNUT SHAGREEN  

	 W:42" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Mahogany solids and veneers finished in medium walnut. Drawer 

fronts are faux Shagreen leather with antique ivory finish. Uniquely 

designed pulls are made of solid brass with a polished nickel finish. 

Two wide oversized drawers beneath one faux drawer. A white 

color undermount porcelain sink with a Nestos Grey marble top.

BA 44"44"

B	 27030-110-401	
	 METRO 3-DRAWER SINK CHEST	

	 W:44" x D:22"x H:36"	

	� Crafted from mindi solids and finished in a dark 

walnut. Three drawers with soft close glides.

A	 06802-110-401
	 OCTO SINK CHEST 

	 W:44" x D:22" x H:36"

�	� Made of gmelina wood with a pecan colored lightly antique finish. 

Center section has two large drawers and one faux drawer with 

uniquely designed octagonal solid brass drop pulls with antique 

finish. Both side panels have touch latch doors with two adjustable 

shelves. Top is made of Travertine with an undermount biscuit color 

porcelain sink.



35All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C 42"

35All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C

C



36 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 08939-110-402
	 STERLING BOWFRONT LARGE SINK CHEST	

	 W:48" x D:22.5" x H:36"	

	� Crafted from solid pine and finished in a rubbed silver, this sink chest  

has six drawers, two doors and a Black granite top. Balsa porcelain sink  

installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W019.

B	 08911-110-401	
	 VERONA LARGE SINK CHEST	

	 W:48" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� This large sink chest features two doors, rich brown with black rubbed  

finish and an Ivory Cream marble top. Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish 

sample available - Wood: W035.

A B48" 48"



37All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A

C	 27059-980-051
	 BULL’S EYE MIRROR    

	 W:36" x D:1.5" x H:51"

	� Hardwood frame with a faux metal finish. Multiple 

bull’s eyes surround clear mirror. Hangs on metal cleat 

(provided).

D	 12557-110-401
	 SCULPTED SINK CHEST  

	 W:45" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Made of mahogany solids and veneers with a medium 

walnut color finish. Two dramatic sculpted doors open 

to a single large storage space. Top is Travertine with an 

undermount biscuit color porcelain sink.

C, D 45"

37All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

D



38 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 24069-110-401
	 CORTINA SINK CHEST

	 W:42" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Made of solid mindi wood and veneer in an antique 

ebony finish. Heavily carved apron with a White 

marble top. White porcelain sink installed.

B	 08916-110-301	
	 EBONY SINK CHEST	

	 W:40" x D:24" x H:36"	

	� With a brown with black rubbed finish, this sink 

chest boasts twisted columns, two drawers, and 

an Imperial Beige marble top. Balsa porcelain sink 

installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W040.

C	 08989-110-401
	 LAUREL SINK CHEST  

	 W:48" x D:22" x H:36"

	� Made of mahogany solids and veneer in a 

weathered white finish with light antique silver 

accents. The doors, featuring hand carved wooden 

laurels and antique mirror panels, conceal open 

storage beneath sink. Undermount white porcelain 

sink. Dark Emperador marble top.

A B42" 40"



39All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C 48"

39All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C

C



40 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A

C

B

A	 08134-110-322	
	 MOZART SINK CHEST	

	 W:50" x D:23.5" x H:37.5"	

	� An oversized vanity with a Black granite top, this unique piece has carved 

accents on the drawers and the door. The rich, hand applied finish only 

adds to its old world charm. Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W029.

B	 08101-110-328	
	 BALL & CLAW SINK CHEST - DARK

	 W:47" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"	

	� A rich mahogany finish enhanced with gold highlights complement the 

intricately carved details with rope embellishments. Includes two small 

drawers, large storage cabinet and a Black granite top. Balsa porcelain 

sink installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W026.

50"

47"

48"



41All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C	 06227-110-226	
	 �PROVINCIAL MEDIUM SINK CHEST - DARK

	 W:48" x D:23.5" x H:36"	

	� Constructed from a solid mahogany frame, this medium sink chest in the 

Provincial Collection is a beautiful expression of style. A large center cabinet 

and eight drawers for storage. Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W039.

D	 08173-110-321	
	 EMPIRE SINK CHEST

	 W:48" x D:23.5" x H:36"	

	� A Dark Emperador marble top adorns this beautiful solid mahogany and 

mahogany veneer sink chest. Ample storage provided by two drawers, one 

center and two side cabinets, each with an adjustable shelf. Balsa porcelain 

sink installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W018.

D 48"



42 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

B	 02237-110-400	
	 HAMPTON ROAD LARGE SINK CHEST	

	 W:48" x D:20" x H:36"	

	� This large sink chest in the Hampton Road Collection is 

crafted from gmelina solids with maple veneer.  It features 

two doors, six drawers and an integrated White Agate fossil 

stone top and sink. Finish sample available -  

Wood: W007.

A	 17554-110-411
	 SPINDLE SINK CHEST - WEATHERED GREY  

	 W:48" x D:22" x H:34"

	� Made of mindi wood solids and veneers with a beautiful 

weathered grey finish accented with solid brass, nickel finish 

spindles and medallions. Top is Bianco Giulia marble with an 

oval undermount polished nickel sink.

A

B

48"

48"

42 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A



43All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C	 27057-980-040
	 BANG MIRROR   

	 W:40" x D:1" x H:40"

	� Hardwood faux metal finish frame surrounds a 

fabulous mirror collage that features multiple bull’s 

eyes. Hangs on metal cleat (provided). 

D	 24079-110-301
	 BELTED SINK CHEST   

	�� W:48" x D:24" x H:36"

	� Made of mindi wood solids and American white 

oak veneer. Clever hand carved wooden drawer 

pulls simulate belts and buckles. Two oversized 

storage drawers have full extension metal glides. 

Top is made of Italian Dark Emperador marble and 

holds a biscuit color oval porcelain sink. 

C, D
48"

D

D



44 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 06418-140-033	
	 WINSLOW MIRROR	

	 W:32.5" x D:3.0" x H:45.5"	

	� Made from mahogany solids with 

acid wash, etched brass sheeting, this 

mirror is a great complement to the 

Winslow Collection. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W027.

B	 06418-110-400	
	 �WINSLOW LARGE 	

SINK CHEST	

	 W:48" x D:22" x H:36"	

	� This large size of the Winslow 

Collection creates perfection  

with acid washed, etched brass 

sheeting and a Golden Agate  

fossil stone top. Balsa porcelain sink 

installed. Finish sample available - 

Wood: W027.

C	 06685-110-400	
	 �ANDALUSIAN LARGE 	

SINK CHEST	

	 W:48" x D:24" x H:36"	

	� Antique blue finish with inlaid capiz 

shell on its two doors and drawers 

fronts. Woodstone fossil stone top.  

Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish 

sample available -  

Wood: W024.

D	 06227-110-225	
	 �PROVINCIAL MEDIUM SINK 

CHEST - LIGHT

	 W:48" x D:23.5" x H:36"	

	� Hand finished in antique parchment 

with brushed silver and an Ivory  

Cream marble top. Storage is 

provided by eight operable drawers 

and large cabinet. Balsa porcelain 

sink installed. Finish sample available 

- Wood: W030.

C

DA, B 48" 48"

48"



45All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

17554-110-401
SPINDLE SINK CHEST - WALNUT  

W:48" x D:22" x H:34"

�Made of mindi wood solids and veneers with 

a beautiful walnut color hand waxed finish 

accented with solid brass, nickel finish spindles 

and medallions. Top is Bianco Giulia marble 

with an oval undermount polished nickel sink.

48"

45All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



46 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 27046-110-501
	 ESCHER DOUBLE SINK CHEST   

	 W:72" x D:21" x H:36"

	� Sculpted pyramid doors covered 

in antique mirror transform this 

sink chest into an artistic design 

statement. The cabinet is finished 

in a hand rubbed antique white 

distress finish with an Italian Silver 

Travertine marble top. Doors have 

fully concealed European hinges and 

drawers have full extension glides.

B	 24092-110-501
	 STAR DOUBLE SINK CHEST  

	 W:72" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"

	� Made of mahogany hardwood solids 

and antique mirror drawer panels 

accented with uniquely designed 

solid brass hardware with antique 

nickel finish. Counter and backsplash 

are made of Nestos Grey marble 

with two undermount oval white 

porcelain sinks. Beneath each sink 

is a stationary panel and three faux 

drawers that open as one door with 

one open space inside. The center 

section has four drawers with full 

extension metal glides.

A 72"

46 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A



47All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

B 72"

47All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

B B



48 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

A	 06372-110-300	
	 ST. JAMES SINK CHEST	

	 W:60" x D:22" x H:36.5"	

	� Beautiful curves, a touch of hand carving, 

and a warm distressed finish make this sink  

chest very functional and stately. Eight  

drawers and a Bone fossil stone top. Balsa 

porcelain sink installed.

B	 06227-110-526	
	 �PROVINCIAL DOUBLE SINK CHEST - DARK	

	 W:72" x D:24" x H:36.5"	

	� Featuring a rich mahogany finish with antiqued 

gold highlights, an Ivory Cream marble top,  

and numerous embellishments. Balsa porcelain 

sinks installed. Finish sample available -  

Wood: W039.

C	 08258-110-301	
	 FOUR SEASONS SINK CHEST	

	 W:72" x D:24" x H:36"	

	� This large sink chest is finished in solid mahogany 

and ash burl veneer. Complete with eight drawers, 

two doors, and an Ivory Cream marble top. Balsa 

porcelain sink installed.	

A

B 72"

60"

48 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



49All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

C 72"



50 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

08917-110-401	
TRENTON LARGE SINK CHEST	

W:60" x D:25.5" x H:36"	

�This sink chest is finished in rich mahogany with ash burl veneer and a Dark Emperador marble top. Design includes a large cabinet and ten drawers for storage.  

Balsa porcelain sink installed. Finish sample available - Wood: W043.

60"



51All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

08917-140-074	
TRENTON MIRROR 	
WITH MEDICINE CABINET	

W:73.5" x D:12" x H:52"	

Finished in mahogany with ash burl 

veneer, this lighted hutch features two 

mirrored cabinets with three shelves 

per cabinet for storage. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W043.

08917-110-501	
TRENTON GRAND 	
SINK CHEST	

W:72" x D:26" x H:37"	

This grand sink chest is finished in a rich 

mahogany with ash burl veneer and 

a Dark Emperador marble top. Balsa 

porcelain sink installed. Finish sample 

available - Wood: W043.

72"

	 05239-800-001	 	
	 KNOTTED ÉTAGÈRE

	 W:16.5" x D:16.5" x H:79"

	� Made of hand wrought iron 

with a matte black fin-

ish. Five removable glass 

shelves are 1/2" thick with 

polished edges.

51All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.



52

NATURAL MARBLE AND GRANITE TOPS

The top of each chest is crafted out of the finest natural stone for quality and durability. We select the stone color that best suits the chest design and finish. Each is cut to 

perfection and finished with smooth decorative edges. To clean your top we recommend only mild soap and water; no hard cleaning agents should be used. To bring back 

the luster of your top it can be hand polished with Johnson’s Shine Up™. All natural stones are porous. We recommend resealing your top with a high quality penetrating 

sealer every nine to twelve months, depending on usage. To clean your metal sinks and tops use only mild soap and water; never use harsh chemicals or cleaners.

SINK BASIN INCLUDED

Each of our sink chests comes installed with an Ambella Home porcelain undermount sink. A few designs include a specialty vessel made of porcelain, copper, or nickel that is 

specifically designed for that sink chest.



53All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

ABSOLUTE BLACK GRANITE BIANCO GIULIA DARK EMPERADOR

WHITE AGATE WHITE MARBLE COPPER

NESTOS GREY

GOLDEN AGATE SILVER TRAVERTINE TRAVERTINE VOLAKAS MARBLE



54

SINK CHESTS SORTED BY WIDTH

17553-110-101 
Mini Spindle Sink Chest - Walnut 

W:19" x D:19" x H:46" 
Page 4

12560-110-101 
Maze Sink Chest 

W:24" x D:19" x H:34"
Page 10

02237-110-100 
Hampton Road Petite Sink Chest 

W:25" x D:20" x H:36"
Page 9

17553-110-111 
Mini Spindle Sink Chest - Weathered Grey 

W:19" x D:19" x H:46"
Page 4

24088-110-201 
Column Pedestal Sink Chest - Antique White 

W:24" x D:24" x H:36"
Page 5

06805-110-101 
Modern Sink Chest 

W:25" x D:19" x H:33"
Page 11

17518-110-109 
Cobre Petite Sink Chest 
W:22" x D:19" x H:36"

Page 6

24088-110-221 
Column Pedestal Sink Chest - Dark Grey 

W:24" x D:24" x H:36"
Page 5

08911-110-301 
Verona Sink Chest 

W:25" x D:18" x H:36"
Page 9

SINK CHESTS, PETITE



55All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

08923-110-101
Oliver Petite Sink Chest
W:25" x D:19" x H:36"

Page 6

17552-110-101 
Clover Petite Sink Chest 
W:28" x D:20" x H:32"

Page 7

06254-110-221 
Martinique Medium Sink Chest 

W:31" x D:24" x H:34.5"
Page 12

04590-110-101 
Arianna Petite Sink Chest 

W:33" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 14

10401-110-101 
Augustine Petite Sink Chest 

W:25" x D:19" x H:36"
Page 9

27046-110-201 
Escher Sink Chest 

W:30" x D:21"x H:36"
Page 10

06639-110-101 
Esperanza Vessel Sink Chest 

W:32" x D:22" x H:38"
Page 15

08304-110-302 
Fulton Sink Chest 

W:33" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 14

08989-110-101 
Laurel Petite Sink Chest 

W:27" x D:19" x H:36"
Page 9

06173-110-221 
Private Retreat Medium Sink Chest 

W:31" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"
Page 12

06715-110-201 
Marquee Sink Chest 

W:32" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 12

08911-110-221 
Verona Medium Sink Chest  

W:33" x D:23.5" x H:36"
Page 12

SINK CHESTS, PETITE



56 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

06518-110-303 
Amelia Sink Chest 

W:34" x D:24" x H:36" 
Page 15

02261-110-300
Luster Sink Chest

W:36" x D:20" x H:37"
Page 17

06637-110-301 
Rustico Vessel Sink Chest 

W:36" x D:20" x H:39" 
Page 19

08101-110-228 
Ball & Claw Medium Sink Chest - Dark 

W:36" x D:22.5" x H:35"
Page 17

10408-110-301 
Floral Ebony Sink Chest 
W:35" x D:21.5" x H:36"

Page 12

06227-110-126 
Provincial Petite Sink Chest - Dark 

W:36" x D:23.5" x H:36"
Page 17

06807-110-301 
Bamboo Sink Chest - Blue Wash 

W:36" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 22

08917-110-301 
Trenton Sink Chest 

W:36" x D:24" x H:36"
Page 17

02237-110-300 
Hampton Road Sink Chest 

W:36" x D:20" x H:36"
Page 18

06353-110-301 
Crestview Sink Chest 
W:36" x D:22" x H:36"

Page 18

08055-110-328 
Demilune Sink Chest - Dark 
W:36" x D:23.5" x H:34.5"

Page 14

17518-110-309 
Cobre Sink Chest 

W:36" x D:23.5" x H:36"
Page 19

SINK CHESTS, MEDIUM



57All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

17546-110-301 
Bedford Ridge Sink Chest - Vintage 

W:36" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 18

06173-110-321 
Private Retreat Sink Chest 
W:37.5" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"

Page 20

24091-110-421 
Bull’s Eye Sink Chest 
W:38" x D:21" x H:36"

Page 23

08916-110-301 
Ebony Sink Chest 

W:40" x D:24" x H:36"
Page 38

24087-110-301 
Mailbu Sink Chest 

W:36" x D:22" x H:34"
Page 24

06803-110-401 
Cinched Sink Chest 

W:37.5" x D:21" x H:36"
Page 17

24093-110-401 
Campaign Sink Chest
W:38" x D:22" x H:34"

Page 31

06702-110-400 
Tiffany Sink Chest 

W:40.5" x D:23" x H:36"
Page 32

06418-110-300 
Winslow Sink Chest 

W:37" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 20

09119-110-401 
Sapling Sink Chest 

W:38" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 24

02141-110-302 
Park Avenue Sink Chest 
W:40" x D:22" x H:36"

Page 28

06801-110-401 
Fluted Sink Chest - Dark 

W:42" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 32

SINK CHESTS, LARGE



58 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

06801-110-411 
Fluted Sink Chest - Light 

W:42" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 30

12559-110-401 
Tapered Sink Chest 

W:42" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 27

06730-110-401 
Patrician Large Sink Chest  

W:44" x D:23" x H:36"
Page 32

12557-110-401 
Sculpted Sink Chest 

W:45" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 37

12556-110-401 
Moroccan Sink Chest 
W:42" x D:22" x H:36"

Page 26

24069-110-401 
Cortina Sink Chest 

W:42" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 38

06802-110-401 
Octo Sink Chest 

W:44" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 34

24090-110-401 
Diamond Sink Chest 

W:46" x D:23" x H:36"
Page 32

12558-110-421 
Smile Sink Chest  

W:42" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 34

24086-110-401 
Como Sink Chest 

W:42" x D:23" x H:36"
Page 29

27030-110-401 
Metro 3-Drawer Sink Chest 

W:44" x D:22"x H:36"
Page 34

08101-110-328 
Ball & Claw Sink Chest - Dark 

W:47" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"
Page 40

SINK CHESTS, LARGE



59All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

02237-110-400 
Hampton Road Large Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:20" x H:36"
Page 42

06418-110-400 
Winslow Large Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 44

08911-110-401 
Verona Large Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 36

17554-110-401 
Spindle Sink Chest - Walnut 

W:48" x D:22" x H:34"
Page 45

06227-110-225 
Provincial Medium Sink Chest - Light 

W:48" x D:23.5" x H:36"
Page 44

06685-110-400 
Andalusian Large Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:24" x H:36"
Page 44

08939-110-402 
Sterling Bowfront Large Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:22.5" x H:36"
Page 36

17554-110-411 
Spindle Sink Chest - Weathered Grey 

W:48" x D:22" x H:34"
Page 42

06227-110-226 
Provincial Medium Sink Chest - Dark 

W:48" x D:23.5" x H:36"
Page 41

08173-110-321 
Empire Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:23.5" x H:36"
Page 41

08989-110-401 
Laurel Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:22" x H:36"
Page 38

24079-110-301 
Belted Sink Chest 

W:48" x D:24" x H:36"
Page 43

SINK CHESTS, LARGE



60 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

SINK CHESTS, GRAND

08134-110-322 
Mozart Sink Chest 

W:50" x D:23.5" x H:37.5"
Page 40

08917-110-401 
Trenton Large Sink Chest 
W:60" x D:25.5" x H:36"

Page 50

08917-110-501 
Trenton Grand Sink Chest 

W:72" x D:26" x H:37"
Page 51

24092-110-501 
Star Double Sink Chest 

W:72" x D:23.5" x H:36.5"
Page 46

27046-110-501 
Escher Double Sink Chest 

W:72" x D:21" x H:36"
Page 46

09117-110-401 
Apron Sink Chest 

W:50" x D:22" x H:34"
Page 3

06227-110-526 
Provincial Double Sink Chest - Dark (K2210) 

W:72" x D:24" x H:36.5"
Page 48

06372-110-300 
St. James Sink Chest 

W:60" x D:22" x H:36.5"
Page 48

08258-110-301 
Four Seasons Sink Chest 

W:72" x D:24" x H:36"
Page 48



61

FAUCETS SOLD SEPARATELY

The top of each sink chest comes pre drilled for a standard three-

piece faucet set. The Ambella Home faucet collection includes styles 

and finishes designed specifically to complement our chest design 

or you can supply your own faucet. Our classic fixtures come in a 

variety of finishes - brass, nickel and bronze. Professional installation is 

recommended for all sink chests and faucet fixtures.

FAUCETS



62 All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

BA C

FED

A	 01070-190-036	
	 �STAFFORD VESSEL FAUCET - 	

BRUSHED NICKEL	

	 W:2.5" x D:6" x H:14"

B	 01070-190-039	
	 �STAFFORD VESSEL FAUCET - 	

WEATHERED COPPER	

	 W:2.5" x D:6" x H:14"

C	 01090-190-605	 	
	 �CHESTERFIELD FAUCET - 	

OIL RUBBED BRONZE

	 Spout Height: 1 7⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 5 5⁄8"

D	 01090-190-112	
	 �CLASSIC FAUCET - AGED BRASS	

	 W:18" x D:12" x H:3"

E	 01090-190-314	
	 �CLASSIC FAUCET - BRUSHED NICKEL 	

	 W:18" x D:12" x H:3"

F	 01090-190-606	
	 �CHESTERFIELD FAUCET - SATIN BRONZE	

	 Spout Height: 1 7⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 5 5⁄8"



63All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

G

J

H I

K L

C	 01090-190-605	 	
	 �CHESTERFIELD FAUCET - 	

OIL RUBBED BRONZE

	 Spout Height: 1 7⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 5 5⁄8"

G	 01090-190-603	
	 �CUBE II FAUCET - POLISHED NICKEL

	 Spout Height: 6 1⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 5"

H	 01090-190-607	 	
	 �ITHACA FAUCET - SATIN NICKEL

	 Spout Height: 3 15⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 6 1⁄8"

I	 01090-190-600	 	
	 SECANT FAUCET - SATIN NICKEL

	 Spout Height: 6 3⁄4"

	 Spout Reach: 5 13⁄16"

J	 01090-190-604	
	 �METROPOLE FAUCET - POLISHED NICKEL

	 Spout Height: 1 7⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 5 5⁄8"

K	 01090-190-608	
	 �METROPOLE FAUCET (GLASS HANDLES) - 

CHROME

	 Spout Height: 1 7⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 5 5⁄8"

L	 01090-190-601
	 SECANT FAUCET - POLISHED NICKEL

	 Spout Height: 6 3⁄4"

	 Spout Reach: 5 13⁄16"

F	 01090-190-606	
	 �CHESTERFIELD FAUCET - SATIN BRONZE	

	 Spout Height: 1 7⁄16"

	 Spout Reach: 5 5⁄8"



A	 27059-980-051
	 BULL’S EYE MIRROR    

	 W:36" x D:1.5" x H:51"

	� Hardwood frame with a faux metal finish. Multiple bull’s eyes 

surround clear mirror. Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

B	 27057-980-040
	 BANG MIRROR   

	 W:40" x D:1" x H:40"

	� Hardwood faux metal finish frame surrounds a fabulous  

mirror collage that features multiple bull’s eyes. Hangs on 

metal cleat (provided). 

C	 27054-980-048
	 OCTO MIRROR - LARGE  

	 W:48" x D:3.5" x H:48"

	� Large and impressive Octo Mirror has antique mirror frame 

with reverse carved bulls eye design. Interior clear mirror has 

1" bevel. Exterior fame is made of solid wood with a faux metal 

finish. Hangs on one metal cleat (provided).A

B

64



C

MIRRORS

65



B

66

A



A	 27061-980-060
	 FRET MIRROR    

	 W:81" x D:2" x H:40"

	� Oversized clear mirror is framed in 

mindi wood with an antique wire brush 

gold finish. Mirror can hang vertically or 

horizontally on metal cleat (provided).

B	 27016-980-099	
	 VORANADO MIRROR - 99"	

	 W:99" x D:3" x H:43"	

	� Crafted from solid mindi with a burnished 

gold leaf finish. Antique mirror.

C	 27016-980-066	
	 VORANADO MIRROR - 71"	

	 W:71" x D:3" x H:43"	

	� Crafted from solid mindi with a burnished 

gold leaf finish. Antique mirror.

D	 27058-980-048
	 VENICE MIRROR   

	 W:48" x D:2" x H:48"

	� Stunning mirror framed in wire brush  

wood with an antique gold finish. The 

mirror frame is decorated on back side  

in egliomese style. Mirror hangs on one 

metal cleat (provided).

D

C

67



68

A	 27055-980-150
	 PEDIMENT MIRROR- ANTIQUE WHITE  

	 W:24" x D:2.5" x H:49.5"

	� Made of hardwood with an antique white  

finish. Clear glass mirror has 1" bevel. Hangs  

on metal cleat (provided).

B	 27053-980-040
	 SHIELD MIRROR  

	 W:26" x D:1" x H:40"

	� Made of hardwood with an antique  

silver frame. Clear mirror center is  

surrounded by antique mirror frame.  

Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

C	 27055-980-050
	 PEDIMENT MIRROR - ORANGE  

	 W:24" x D:2.5" x H:49.5"

	� Made of hardwood with an high gloss  

lacquer finish. Clear glass mirror has  

1" bevel. Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

A B C



D	 27056-980-054
	 STAR MIRROR  

	 W:27" x D:1.5" x H:54"

	� Classic inspired mirror framed 

in wire brushed wood with an 

antique gold finished frame. 

Clear beveled center mirror is 

surrounded by antique mirror 

panels accented with solid brass 

stars. Hangs on metal cleat 

(provided).

D

69



A	 61002-980-124
	 FEDERAL MIRROR - GREY (SMALL)    

	 W:24" x D:3" x H:24"

	� Impressive mirror made of solid wood with American white oak veneer finished 

in a grey stain with ivory and silver metal leaf accents. Clear mirror has 1" bevel. 

Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

B	 61002-980-024
	 FEDERAL MIRROR - WALNUT (SMALL)    

	 W:24" x D:3" x H:24"

	� Impressive mirror made of solid wood with American walnut veneer finished in a 

rich brown stain with ivory and gold metal leaf accents. Clear mirror has 1" bevel. 

Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

C	 61002-980-140
	 FEDERAL MIRROR - GREY (LARGE)    

	 W:40" x D:3" x H:40"

	� Impressive mirror made of solid wood with American white oak veneer finished 

in a grey stain with ivory and silver metal leaf accents. Clear mirror has 1" bevel. 

Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

D	 61002-980-040
	 FEDERAL MIRROR - WALNUT (LARGE)    

	 W:40" x D:3" x H:40"

	� Impressive mirror made of solid wood with American walnut veneer finished in a 

rich brown stain with ivory and gold metal leaf accents. Clear mirror has 1" bevel. 

Hangs on metal cleat (provided).

B

C

A

70



D

71



72

B	 01168-400-057	
	 ARCH ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	

	 W:57" x D:22" x H:52.5"	

�	� Crafted from cast stone with a Black fossil stone top, this fireplace,  

with its gorgeous detailing will be the perfect complement to any  

living area. The firebox is 30" and features an on/off remote with  

two stage heat control.

A	 01129-400-061	
	 FLORAL ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

	 W:61" x D:25" x H:45"	

�	� This cast stone electric fireplace features intense carvings and a 

Black fossil stone top. The firebox is 30" and features an on/off 

remote with two stage heat control.					   

	

A B



73All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

WHY ELECTRIC FIREPLACES?

All the realism of logs with  

flickering flames, pulsating  

embers and natural inner glow  

combine with an energy efficient, 

safe unit that can be added to any 

room with a standard household 

electrical plug.

	•	� Operates by a standard  

15amp/110 volt outlet

	•	� Year round enjoyment  

with or without heat

	•	� Remote control for power  

and heat control

	•	� Childsafe - glass remains safe  

to the touch

	•	� Economical - operates for  

only pennies an hour

	•	� No gas leaks or carbon  

monoxide

	•	� No emissions or particles  

from combustion

	•	� Three year warranty with  

in-home service

	•	� No cleaning

20008-400-058	
ST. ANDREWS ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	

W:57.5" x D:20" x H:50.5"
�This handsome two tone electric fireplace is carved from 
pine. The 30" firebox is surrounded by granite and features 
an on/off remote with two stage heat control.

ELECTRIC  
FIREPLACES

73



7474



75All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

MANTLES
75



76

BUILDER FRIENDLY	

FIREPLACE SURROUNDS

All Ambella Home Collection  
Fireplace Surrounds are to be treated as 
combustible material and should be installed 
according to local building codes.

The decorative cast stone used in the Ambella 
Home Collection Fireplace Surrounds is a 
combination of select crushed stone and a 
polymer binder. This is then hollow cast with 
structural reinforcements and hand finished to 
achieve the desired color.
 
These decorative cast stone fireplace 
surrounds do not meet ASTM specifications 
for ARCHITECTURAL CAST STONE (ASTM 
SPEC 04720). Therefore, they must be treated 
as a combustible material and installed 
according to local building codes.  

A	 20019-420-070
	 WOODARD FIREPLACE SURROUND

	 EXTERIOR:  W:70"  D:12.5"  H:53.5"

	 INTERIOR:  W:45"  D:10"  H:42"

�	 Dark mahogany finish with Dark Brown marble top.

B	 01135-420-072	
	 FRENCH FIREPLACE SURROUND	

	 EXTERIOR:	 W:72"	 D:14"	 H:52.5"

	 INTERIOR:	 W:49.5"	D:14"	 H:42.5"

	� Exquisite shell and foliated ornamentation highlight 

the graceful curves of the  French fireplace surround. 

Cast in stone with an antique parchment finish and a 

Black fossil stone top make this the look of elegance.

C	 01129-420-070
	 FLORAL FIREPLACE SURROUND

	 EXTERIOR:  W:69.5"  D:15.5"  H:55.5"

	 INTERIOR:  W:43.5"  D:15"      H:42.5"

	� Decorative cast stone with a Black fossil stone top.

D	 01192-420-084  
	 BROOKSTONE FIREPLACE SURROUND

	 EXTERIOR:  W:84.5"  D:15.5  H:59"

	 INTERIOR:  W:46.5"  D:11"  H:45"

	� Decorative cast stone with a Black fossil stone top.

E	 01168-420-074
	 �ARCH FIREPLACE SURROUND

	 EXTERIOR:  W:73"  D:14"     H:53.5"

	 INTERIOR:   W:50.25"  D:13.5"  H:41.75"

	� Dark mahogany finish with Dark Brown marble top.

A



77All faucets sold separately. See page 61 for faucet information.

B

D

C

E

MANTLES

77



78

A

C

C	 05156-465-001	
ELISE FIREPLACE CANDELABRA

W:32" x D:16" x H:20"	
�Scrolled wrought iron candelabra with an antique silver finish and 24 
decorative crystals. Holds 8 candles.

A	 05133-460-001	 	
	 �TIGER LILY 3-PANEL FIREPLACE SCREEN	

	 W:49" x D:1.0" x H:38"	

�	� Two-tone wrought iron decorates the Tiger Lily 3-Panel Fireplace Screen 

like wings of a butterfly. Side panels can be adjusted to fit a variety of 

fireplace sizes.

B	 05127-460-001	
	 �SCROLLED IRON 3-PANEL FIREPLACE SCREEN

	 W:45" x D:2.0" x H:37"	

�	� Three hinged panels of wrought iron twist delicately across the Scrolled 

Iron Fireplace Screen and sit atop a wooden base.			 

	

78
B



79

D	 05135-460-001	
	 �HEARTSTONE FIREPLACE SCREEN	

	 W:45" x D:9.0" x H:37"	

	� Scrolling wrought iron sits atop an intricate cast stone base with 

heart shaped feet. The perfect complement to any fireplace.

E	 02133-460-001	
	 �ROCKEFELLER 3-PANEL FIREPLACE SCREEN

	 W:49" x D:1.5" x H:38"	

�	� Breathtaking scrolled ironwork with rich copper overtones and acanthus  

leaf accents magnificently merge together in this fireplace screen.	

FIREPLACE SCREENS

ED



80

INDEX BY NUMBER

01070-190-036....................................................................62

01070-190-039....................................................................62

01090-190-112......................................................................62

01090-190-314.....................................................................62

01090-190-600...................................................................63

01090-190-601....................................................................63

01090-190-603...................................................................62

01090-190-604...................................................................62

01090-190-605...................................................................62

01090-190-606...................................................................62

01090-190-607....................................................................62

01090-190-608...................................................................62

01129-400-061.....................................................................72

01129-420-070....................................................................76

01135-420-072.....................................................................76

01168-400-057....................................................................72

01168-420-074....................................................................76

01192-420-084....................................................................76

02133-460-001....................................................................79

02141-110-302................................................................28, 57

02141-140-038.....................................................................28

02237-110-100.................................................................9, 54

02237-110-300.............................................................. 18, 56

02237-110-400............................................................ 42, 59

02261-110-300...............................................................17, 56

02293-140-030........................................................... 23, 26

04590-110-101............................................................... 14, 55

05127-460-001....................................................................78

05133-460-001....................................................................78

05135-460-001....................................................................79

05156-465-001....................................................................78

05239-800-001.................................................................. 50

06173-110-221.................................................................12, 55

06173-110-321............................................................... 20, 57

06173-140-026................................................................... 20

06227-110-126................................................................17, 56

06227-110-225.............................................................44, 59

06227-110-226.............................................................. 41, 59

06227-110-526.............................................................48, 60

06227-140-230.....................................................................17

06254-110-221................................................................12, 55

06353-110-301............................................................... 18, 56

06372-110-300............................................................48, 60

06418-110-300............................................................. 20, 57

06418-110-400.............................................................44, 59

06418-140-033................................................................... 44

06518-110-303............................................................... 15, 56

06637-110-301............................................................... 19, 56

06637-140-035....................................................................19

06639-110-101............................................................... 15, 55

06639-140-028....................................................................15

06685-110-400............................................................44, 59

06702-110-400.............................................................32, 57

06715-110-201.................................................................12, 55

06730-110-401............................................................. 32, 58

06801-110-401...............................................................32, 57

06801-110-411...............................................................30, 58

06802-110-401............................................................. 34, 58

06803-110-401............................................................... 17, 57

06805-110-101................................................................ 11, 54

06807-110-301............................................................. 22, 56

08055-110-328.............................................................. 14, 56

08101-110-228.................................................................17, 56

08101-110-328...............................................................40, 58

08134-110-322............................................................. 40, 60

08173-110-321................................................................ 41, 59

08258-110-301..............................................................48, 60

08304-110-302............................................................. 14, 55

08911-110-221..................................................................12, 55

08911-110-301...................................................................9, 54

08911-110-401............................................................... 36, 59

08916-110-301...............................................................38, 57

08917-110-301.................................................................17, 56

08917-110-401..............................................................50, 60

08917-110-501................................................................51, 60

08917-140-074..............................................................51, 50

08923-110-101..................................................................6, 55

08939-110-402............................................................ 36, 59

08989-110-101.................................................................9, 55

08989-110-401............................................................. 38, 59

09117-110-401.................................................................. 3, 60

09119-110-401................................................................24, 57

10401-110-101...................................................................9, 55

10401-140-022.......................................................................9

10408-110-301............................................................... 12, 56

10408-140-030....................................................................12

12556-110-401............................................................... 26, 58

12557-110-401................................................................37, 58

12558-110-421............................................................... 34, 58

12559-110-401................................................................27, 58

12560-110-101.................................................................10, 54

17518-110-109...................................................................6, 54

17518-110-309................................................................ 19, 56

17518-140-020................................................................... 6, 7

17546-110-301.................................................................18, 57

17552-110-101.................................................................... 7, 55

17553-110-101.................................................................. 4, 54

17553-110-111.................................................................... 4, 54

17554-110-401...............................................................45, 59

17554-110-411................................................................ 42, 59

20008-400-058.................................................................73

20019-420-070...................................................................76

24069-110-401............................................................. 38, 58

24079-110-301..............................................................43, 59

24086-110-401............................................................. 29, 58

24087-110-301...............................................................24, 57

24088-110-201.................................................................5, 54

24088-110-221.................................................................5, 54

24090-110-401............................................................. 32, 58

24091-110-421................................................................23, 57

24092-110-501..............................................................46, 60

24093-110-401...............................................................31, 57

27016-980-066...................................................................67

27016-980-099...................................................................67

27030-110-401............................................................. 34, 58

27046-110-201............................................................... 10, 55

27046-110-501..............................................................46, 60

27053-980-040.............................................................9, 68

27054-980-048................................................................. 64

27055-980-050................................................................. 68

27055-980-150................................................................... 68

27056-980-054......................................22, 26, 29, 31, 69

27057-980-040..........................................................43, 64

27058-980-048..................................................................67

27059-980-051.................................................... 32, 37, 64

27061-980-060...................................................................67

61002-980-024.................................................................. 70

61002-980-040................................................................. 70

61002-980-124................................................................... 70

61002-980-140................................................................... 70

62002-980-058..................................................................24

©2015 Ambella Home Collection, Inc All Rights Reserved. 
All products in the Ambella Home Collection are crafted by 
artisans and craftsman. Small irregularities in shapes, surfaces 
and finishes are hallmarks of such craftsmanship and should 
not be considered defects. The actual items may vary in color 
from the photography printed in this catalog. Specifications in 
size, finish and/or fabric may vary from those shown or stated. 
Ambella Home Collection reserves the right to discontinue 
items or modify their specifications without prior notice. 
Possession of this catalogue does not constitute the authority 
to purchase and the furnishings of this catalogue does not 
constitute an offer by Ambella Home Collection, Inc. to sell 
any of the items contained herein. 



81

INDEX BY NAME

Amelia Sink Chest....................................................... 15, 56

Andalusian Large Sink Chest.................................44, 59

Apron Sink Chest......................................................... 3, 60

Arch Electric Fireplace.....................................................72

Arch Fireplace Surround.................................................76

Arianna Petite Sink Chest........................................ 14, 55

Augustine Mirror...................................................................9

Augustine Petite Sink Chest.....................................9, 55

Ball & Claw Medium Sink Chest - Dark................17, 56

Ball & Claw Sink Chest - Dark................................40, 58

Bamboo Sink Chest - Blue Wash......................... 22, 56

Bang Mirror...................................................................43, 64

Bedford Ridge Sink Chest - Vintage.....................18, 57

Belted Sink Chest.......................................................43, 59

Brookstone Fireplace Surround....................................76

Bull’s Eye Mirror................................................... 32, 37, 64

Bull’s Eye Sink Chest..................................................23, 57

Campaign Sink Chest.................................................31, 57

Chesterfield Faucet - Oil Rubbed Bronze.................62

Chesterfield Faucet - Satin Bronze.............................62

Cinched Sink Chest..................................................... 17, 57

Classic Faucet - Aged Brass..........................................62

Classic Faucet - Brushed Nickel...................................62

Clover Petite Sink Chest............................................. 7, 55

Cobre Petite Mirror......................................................... 6, 7

Cobre Petite Sink Chest..............................................6, 54

Cobre Sink Chest......................................................... 19, 56

Column Pedestal Sink Chest Antique White......5, 54

Column Pedestal Sink  Chest - Dark Grey...........5, 54

Como Sink Chest........................................................ 29, 58

Cortina Sink Chest..................................................... 38, 58

Crestview Sink Chest................................................. 18, 56

Cube II Faucet - Polished Nickel..................................62

Demilune Sink Chest - Dark.................................... 14, 56

Diamond Sink Chest.................................................. 32, 58

Ebony Sink Chest........................................................38, 57

Elise Fireplace Candelabra.............................................78

Empire Sink Chest....................................................... 41, 59

Escher Double Sink Chest......................................46, 60

Escher Sink Chest....................................................... 10, 55

Esperanza Mirror.................................................................15

Esperanza Vessel Sink Chest.................................. 15, 55

Federal Mirror - Grey (Large)....................................... 70

Federal Mirror - Grey (Small)........................................ 70

Federal Mirror - Walnut (Large).................................. 70

Federal Mirror - Walnut (Small)................................... 70

Floral Ebony Mirror.............................................................12

Floral Ebony Sink Chest........................................... 12, 56

Floral Electric Fireplace...................................................72

Floral Fireplace Surround...............................................76

Fluted Sink Chest - Dark..........................................32, 57

Fluted Sink Chest - Light........................................30, 58

Four Seasons Sink Chest.........................................48, 60

French Fireplace Surround.............................................76

Fret Mirror.............................................................................67

Fulton Sink Chest........................................................ 14, 55

Hampton Road Large Sink Chest........................ 42, 59

Hampton Road Petite Sink Chest...........................9, 54

Hampton Road Sink Chest...................................... 18, 56

Heartstone Fireplace Screen.........................................79

Ithaca Faucet - Satin Nickel...........................................62

Knotted Étagère................................................................ 50

Laurel Petite Sink Chest.............................................9, 55

Laurel Sink Chest....................................................... 38, 59

Luster Sink Chest.........................................................17, 56

Malibu Sink Chest........................................................24, 57

Marquee Sink Chest....................................................12, 55

Martinique Medium Sink Chest...............................12, 55

Maze Sink Chest..........................................................10, 54

Metro 3-Drawer Sink Chest.................................... 34, 58

Metropole Faucet (Glass Handles) - Chrome..........62

Metropole Faucet - Polished Nickel............................62

Mini Spindle Sink Chest - Walnut........................... 4, 54

Mini Spindle Sink Chest - Weathered Grey........ 4, 54

Modern Sink Chest...................................................... 11, 54

Moroccan Sink Chest................................................ 26, 58

Mosaic Mirror - Rectangular...........................................24

Mozart Sink Chest..................................................... 40, 60

Octo Mirror - Large.......................................................... 64

Octo Sink Chest.......................................................... 34, 58

Oliver Petite Sinkchest................................................6, 55

Park Avenue Mirror............................................................28

Park Avenue Sink Chest............................................28, 57

Patrician Large Sink Chest..................................... 32, 58

Pediment Mirror- Antique White................................ 68

Pediment Mirror - Orange.............................................. 68

Private Retreat Medium Sink Chest......................12, 55

Private Retreat Mirror...................................................... 20

Private Retreat Sink Chest...................................... 20, 57

Provincial Double Sink Chest - Dark...................48, 60

Provincial Medium Sink Chest - Dark.................. 41, 59

Provincial Medium Sink Chest - Light................44, 59

Provincial Petite Sink Chest - Dark........................17, 56

Provincial Single Mirror - Dark.......................................17

Rockefeller 3-Panel Fireplace Screen.........................79

Rustico Mirror.......................................................................19

Rustico Vessel Sink Chest........................................ 19, 56

Sapling Sink Chest......................................................24, 57

Scrolled Iron 3-Panel Fireplace Screen......................78

Sculpted Sink Chest...................................................37, 58

Secant Faucet - Polished Nickel...................................63

Secant Faucet - Satin Nickel..........................................63

Shield Mirror....................................................................9, 68

Smile Sink Chest - Walnut Shagreen.................. 34, 58

Spindle Sink Chest - Walnut..................................45, 59

Spindle Sink Chest - Weathered Grey................ 42, 59

Stafford Vessel Faucet - Brushed Nickel...................62

Stafford Vessel Faucet - Weathered Copper..........62

St. Andrews Electric Fireplace......................................73

Star Double Sink Chest............................................46, 60

Star Mirror.................................................22, 26, 29, 31, 69

Sterling Bowfront Large Sink Chest................... 36, 59

St. James Sink Chest.................................................48, 60

Tapered Mirror............................................................. 23, 26

Tapered Sink Chest.....................................................27, 58

Tiffany Sink Chest.......................................................32, 57

Tiger Lily 3-Panel Fireplace Screen.............................78

Trenton Grand Sink Chest........................................51, 60

Trenton Large Sink Chest........................................50, 60

Trenton Mirror With Medicine Cabinet.......................51

Trenton Sink Chest......................................................17, 56

Venice Mirror........................................................................67

Verona Large Sink Chest......................................... 36, 59

Verona Medium Sink Chest......................................12, 55

Verona Sink Chest.........................................................9, 54

Voranado Mirror - 71"........................................................67

Voranado Mirror - 99"......................................................67

Winslow Large Sink Chest......................................44, 59

Winslow Mirror................................................................... 44

Winslow Sink Chest................................................... 20, 57

Woodard Fireplace Surround........................................76



8282

©2015 AMBELLA HOME COLLECTION.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

DALLAS SHOWROOM

World Trade Center

Suite 11080  

2050 N. Stemmons Freeway 

Dallas, TX  75207

Phone: 	 214-748-5300  x319 

Tollfree: 	877-242-3939  x319  

Fax: 	 214-977-9075

(Open daily.)  

ATLANTA SHOWROOM

AmericasMart® Atlanta

Building 1, #14A-2 & #14C-12

240 Peachtree Street, NW

Atlanta, GA   30303

Phone: 	 404-681-9691  x320 

Tollfree: 	877-242-3939  x320  

Fax: 	 404-681-9692

(Open daily.)  

HIGH POINT SHOWROOM

310 North Hamilton Street 

Suite 110

High Point, NC 27260

Phone: 	 336-884-8805  x427 

Tollfree: 	877-242-3939  x427  

Fax: 	 336-884-8806 

Entrance on Fred Alexander Way.

(Open during markets only.)

CORPORATE OFFICES

4910 Lakawana Street

Dallas, Texas  USA 75247

Phone: 	 214-631-8901  

Fax: 	 214-638-5533

For more information about  

our furniture or to speak to one  

of our representatives email us  

at info@ambellahome.com



8383



A M B E L L A H O M E . C O M     8 7 7 - 2 4 2 - 3 9 3 9

2
0

1
5

 
A

M
B

E
L

L
A

 
H

O
M

E
 

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N


	BathCover
	2015 Ambella Bath Catalog-pgs
	BathCover-bk



